INTRODUCTION
The 171SPT Smart pressure transmitter utilizes high-
performance mono crystalline silicon pressure sensing
technology, ensuring accuracy and reliability in pressure
measurement. It is capable of measuring both pressure
and current. The transmitter has an over pressure
capability of 1.5 times the range, providing added
protection in case of pressure spikes. Additionally, it can

measuring and controlling water pressure for efficient
operation and management
ORDERING CODE
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
1) Without Display
2) Sealed Cable
LF-171-0803-R01    12/2023
171 SPT
Types
G : Gauge
A : Absolute
Accuracy
1 : ± 0.5% of FS (Default Accuracy)
2 : ±0.25% of FS
3 : ±0.1% of FS
Display
2 : Without Display
Process Connection
0 : G 1/4" (M) Threaded
1 : G 1/2"  (M) Threaded
2 ; M20 X 1.5 (M) Threaded
3 : G1/2 Flush Membrane
Housing
0 : SS316L
1 : Stainless Steel SS316L
Diaphragm
Gauge Type :
1 : 0 to 2.5 bar
2 : 0 to 10 bar
3 : 0 to 16 bar
4  : 0 to 20 bar
5 : 0 to 30 bar
X : Other Ranges for Gauge & Absolute
Consult to factory
Ranges
Output
1 : 2 Wire 4-20mA
2 : 2 Wire 4-20mA + HART
3 : 4 Wire RS485
Cable Entry
D : DIN43650 Connector
S : Sealed Cable
SBEM Pvt. Ltd.
Head Office & Works - Gat No.326, Shriram Nagar, Gaud Dara
Road, Khedshivapur, Pune-412205